PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 66

candidates for recruitment to 58 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSON QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 34 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) (SARGODHA) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 20-09-2020.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 12760 24301722 AQIB SHAHZAD SARDAR BUKHSH

2 12803 24302781 FIDA HUSSAIN MAQBOOL ELAHI

3 12810 24300320 GUL ZAMAN ABDULLAH

4 12811 24300292 GULFAM AMANAT AMANAT HUSSAIN

5 12812 24301763 GULRAIZ HAIDAR GHAZANFAR ALI

6 12826 24301503 HASAN RAZA KHALID MEHMOOD MUGHAL

7 12845 24300389 JAVED AKHTAR ALl AKBAR

8 12885 24301985 MUHAMMAD AFTAB MUHAMMAD EJAZ

9 12893 24300237 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER SAJID MEHMOOD KHAN
10 12902 24301395 MUHAMMAD ASAD AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER

11 12927 24300633 MUHAMMAD JUNAID AZIZ ULLAH

12 12952 24302880 MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD YAR

13 12955 24300459 MUHAMMAD SUFIAN ABDUL RAZZAQ

14 12960 24300435 MUHAMMAD UMAIR NAWAZ SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
15 12981 24300487 MUHAMMAD ZAHID QAIM DIN

16 12988 24301381 MUZAMMAL ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM

17 13394 24302497 MUHAMMAD BILAL SARDAR MUHAMMAD SARDAR
18 13538 24301457 SHEHZAD HASSAN MALIK ALI HASSAN

19 13604 24300154 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SHAH *SPECIAL PERSON*  MUHAMMAD ARIF SHAH
20 13665 24300387 AURANG ZEB KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN

21 13712 24301207 IMRAN HASAN GHULAM HASSAN KHAN
22 13715 24300917 IMRAN UL HASSAN MADAH HUSSAIN

23 13806 24302506 MUHAMMAD HAMAD HADIR RIAZ HUSSAIN

24 13830 24302713 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD BASHEER AHMAD

25 13875 24300209 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ GHULAM SHABBIR

26 13891 24301913 MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD RASHID

27 13918 24301185 MUNIR AHMAD GHULAM FARID
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4.

13931
13951
14304
14351
14378
14396
14525
14544
14557
14651
14653
14678
14822
14925
14946
14985
15010
15014
15036
15061
15169
15202
15218
15237
15288
15355
15376
15407
15433
15468
15469
15536
15545
15598
15636
15744
15795
15843
15920

24300173
24301087
24300001
24302680
24301972
24300429
24300352
24300004
24301634
24300006
24302669
24300046
24302076
24301622
24301006
24300913
24301671
24302447
24300100
24300491
24301280
24300682
24301513
24301034
24300749
24300117
24301124
24301801
24302258
24300241
24302451
24300024
24302031
24301425
24300392
24300246
24301479
24300366
24301879

NASIR HUSSAIN

SAJAWAL HUSSAIN

AAMIR SOHAIL

MUBASHIR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

AAMIR SULTAN

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUR REHMAN

AMIR SHAHZAD

AMJAD ALI

ARSLAN AMJAD

FIRDOUS JAMAL

HASSAN RAZA

INTAZAR HUSSAIN

KASHIF SHAHZAD

MALIK TALHA ALI

MANSIB ALl

MOHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUDASSAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ISRAR
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE AKBAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN HASEEB
MUZAMMIL WALEED
SAJJAD HAROON
SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI
SYED MUHAMMAD ZARYAB
USAMA ZAFAR

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

ALLAH DITTA

MADAH HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
UMAR HAYAT

AHMAD SHAIR
SOHNA KHAN
SULTAN AKHTAR
ABDUL QADIR
NASEER AHMAD
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
AMJAD IQBAL

INYAT KHAN
AKHTAR ALI

NOOR MUHAMMAD
HAJI MUHAMMAD YAR
ALI NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MAZHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD INAYAT
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ABDUL AZEEM HAROON
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
SHER RASOOL
ALLAH BAKHSH
SHABBIR ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD GULBAZ
SYED ZAHEER AKHTAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

01 Candidate at Sr. No.19 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 03 Posts reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 34 Posts reserved for Women Quota.

The Written Test Result of 01 candidate namely Furgan Rasheed S/O Abdul

Rasheed, Roll N0.14823 is being withheld due to violation of instructions contained in Para-8 of

the Important Instructions to the candidates printed on Question Paper. His case is under process

separately.
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5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC
Button.

Case No. 23 G 2020

Dated: 22-01-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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